

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="691 338 1015 367"><u>BA1 No.2506 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="691 405 1166 443"><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="691 465 1449 555">Mr. Vikas Singh Yadav, learned counsel for the applicant.</p> <p data-bbox="691 584 1453 674">2. Mr. Rakesh Joshi, learned Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="691 703 1453 949">3. Leaned State counsel prays for and is granted further three days' time to get instructions in compliance of order dated 20.02.2026 passed by this Court.</p> <p data-bbox="691 978 1342 1016">4. List this case on 31.03.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1153 1084 1430 1151" style="text-align: right;">(Alok Mahra, J.) 25.03.2026</p> <p data-bbox="691 1151 738 1167">Mamta</p>